
 

 
2019 Senior Class: End of Year Schedule Final 

 
All seniors are expected to participate. 

Each event is meaningful (and more so) if each member of the class is there. 
 
December 2, Sunday - All Seniors help at the Winter Fair.  Shifts available between 8:30am- 
6:00pm. 
 
December 7, Friday - 3:15pm - Garden of Light at the Grade School - Depart HS at 2:45pm.  
Dismiss from grade school.  

Senior Quest: Because of the size of the class we are offering two separate opportunities this year. 
Students choose one of the two.  Students will not be able to participate in both. Participation in the 
Senior Quest is optional.  

February 17-22, Sunday-Friday - Senior Quest #1  
 
April 14-19, Sunday-Friday - Senior Quest #2  
 
May 4, Saturday - 7:00pm-11:00pm - Prom 
 
May 10, Friday - 8:45am - “Walk through the Grades” at our SFW grade school campus (2938 
Washington Avenue.) There will be one van leaving from the high school at 8:15am. Sign up with 
Lisa Anderson. 
 
May 16, Thursday - 3:45-6:00pm - Full Faculty Meeting with the Senior Class  
 
May 18, Saturday - 10:00am-4:00pm - Waldorf 100 - Students are expected to sign up for a 2 hour 
shift. 
 
May 25, Friday - 7:00pm - Senior Play - at the High School 
May 26, Saturday - 7:00pm - Senior Play - at the High School 
 
May 27, Monday - Memorial Day – School Closed 
 
May 28, Tuesday - Senior Projects Symposium 
 
May 28, Tuesday - Last day to Meet Graduation Requirements 
 
June 5, Wednesday - Senior Trip 
 
June 6, Thursday - Seniors Day Off 
 
June 7, Friday 
10:00am Final All School Assembly (mandatory) & goodbye to Seniors/Yearbooks 
2:00pm Graduation Rehearsal (mandatory) 
 
June 8, Saturday - Commencement - Arrival at 9:00am 
Commencement 11:00am at Scottish Rite, 2850 19th Ave, San Francisco, CA 94132 
 

All dates/times subject to change. 


